
Name: ________
Subtract and Match 
Correct Subtrahend

Match the subtrachend with the correct answer:
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50 - ___ = 19

33 - ___ = 8

22 - ___ = 9

10 - ___ = 6

46 - ___ = 17

9 - ___ = 2

13 - ___ = 11

41 - ___ = 6

4 

7 

2 

35 

31 

25 

13 

29 


